
İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
5 Kasım 2022 Cumartesi - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 12.05.2009
2 BASHALOV Alek BUL 23.06.2006
3 BOYKOV Kristiyan BUL 3.05.2007
4 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL 318 1.10.2007
5 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 40 6.02.2007
6 GEORGİEV Nikolay - Tomas BUL 35 7.07.2008
7 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 23 4.01.2007
8 IVANOV Konstantin BUL 25.11.2009
9 KASABOV Tervel BUL 353 30.09.2008
10 KİRKOV Vasil BUL 21.04.2008
11 KOLEV Ivan BUL 346 19.01.2007
12 LAZOV Dimitar BUL 59 7.10.2006
13 MEİCOV Nikola BUL 316 8.06.2009
14 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 315 11.11.2008
15 PELOV Stanimir BUL 38 27.06.2007
16 POPOV Petar BUL 366 10.05.2007
17 STAYKOV Mihail BUL 249 10.10.2006
18 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 359 3.11.2008
19 VODENOV Radoslav BUL 270 28.02.2007
20 YONCHEV Alen BUL 26.04.2007
21 ENGEL Peter Thorvald DEN 17.07.2006
22 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 154 4.09.2007
23 WULFF Oliver DEN 113 22.06.2007
24 SAGARDİ DİAZ David ESP 9 5.07.2006
25 KARANADZE TEVDORE GEO 24.07.2006
26 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre GEO 109 12.02.2006
27 URSUHADZE GIORGI GEO 22.04.2009
28 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 193 15.10.2008
29 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander POL 14 16.12.2006
30 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL 3 16.12.2006
31 DOWGIERD Krzysztof POL 32 28.04.2006
32 KOWALCZYK Lukasz POL 28 11.09.2006
33 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP 16.05.2007
34 AKALİN Arda TUR 174 24.02.2008
35 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 15.08.2008
36 ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR 11 19.01.2007
37 ASLAN Eren TUR 275 19.02.2009
38 AYAZ Yigit TUR 167 1.01.2008
39 AYGUN Arda TUR 169 24.04.2006
40 BARIS Efe TUR 244 4.01.2008
41 BARUTCU arda TUR 25.04.2007
42 BERRAK Candeniz TUR 21.01.2009
43 BEZCİ emir kemal TUR 18.08.2006
44 BICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR 10 11.02.2006
45 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 28.02.2008
46 CALİSKAN tuna TUR 5.06.2009
47 CILINGIR Demir TUR 42 22.03.2006
48 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 2.02.2010
49 DANKAZ Acar TUR 260 11.01.2007
50 DOGAN arda TUR 8.08.2008
51 ERDOL Fatih TUR 56 8.12.2006
52 EREN Halit TUR 17.03.2009
53 GAR umut TUR 5.08.2008
54 GUL Mustafa Can TUR 170 7.04.2007
55 GUNDOGAR Mustafa Arda TUR 179 11.02.2006
56 GUNGOR Berk TUR 272 1.03.2008
57 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 17.07.2009
58 IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR 7.12.2007
59 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR 7 2.01.2006
60 KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR 175 2.05.2007
61 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 133 27.03.2007
62 KUMLA Omer Batu TUR 11.03.2006
63 KUMUK Poyraz TUR 166 17.06.2008
64 MACIT Uras TUR 110 12.03.2007
65 MERMUTOGLU Emir TUR 33 14.07.2006
66 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 21 25.01.2007
67 MUTLU Arda TUR 84 22.07.2007
68 ONAT Kanat Cem TUR 5.09.2007
69 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 17.05.2010



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 160 15.02.2008
71 SAKINC Ozgur TUR 67 29.10.2007
72 SEN Onat TUR 304 16.11.2006
73 TAKES Bora TUR 34 21.03.2006
74 TAKKA Arda TUR 145 15.05.2009
75 TANERLER Arda TUR 2 29.06.2007
76 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 20 26.04.2007
77 UGURLU Mehmet Emin TUR 165 10.10.2006
78 ULKU Isik Alaz TUR 271 3.03.2007
79 VAPURCU Efe TUR 264 28.03.2007
80 VAPURCU Ege TUR 268 9.09.2009
81 YİLDİZ mehmet ozcan TUR 251 5.04.2008
82 OLEINYKOV YEVGEN UKR 30.09.2006



12 pools
2 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
64 (78,05% of 82) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
5 Kasım 2022 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 TANERLER Arda TUR 2
2 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL 3
3 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR 7
4 SAGARDİ DİAZ David ESP 9
5 BICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR 10
6 ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR 11
7 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander POL 14
8 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 20
9 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 21
10 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 23
11 KOWALCZYK Lukasz POL 28
12 DOWGIERD Krzysztof POL 32
13 MERMUTOGLU Emir TUR 33
14 TAKES Bora TUR 34
15 GEORGİEV Nikolay - Tomas BUL 35
16 PELOV Stanimir BUL 38
17 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 40
18 CILINGIR Demir TUR 42
19 ERDOL Fatih TUR 56
20 LAZOV Dimitar BUL 59
21 SAKINC Ozgur TUR 67
22 MUTLU Arda TUR 84
23 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre GEO 109
24 MACIT Uras TUR 110
25 WULFF Oliver DEN 113
26 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 133
27 TAKKA Arda TUR 145
28 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 154
29 OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 160
30 UGURLU Mehmet Emin TUR 165
31 KUMUK Poyraz TUR 166
32 AYAZ Yigit TUR 167
33 AYGUN Arda TUR 169
34 GUL Mustafa Can TUR 170
35 AKALİN Arda TUR 174
36 KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR 175
37 GUNDOGAR Mustafa Arda TUR 179
38 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 193
39 BARIS Efe TUR 244
40 STAYKOV Mihail BUL 249
41 YİLDİZ mehmet ozcan TUR 251
42 DANKAZ Acar TUR 260
43 VAPURCU Efe TUR 264
44 VAPURCU Ege TUR 268
45 VODENOV Radoslav BUL 270
46 ULKU Isik Alaz TUR 271
47 GUNGOR Berk TUR 272
48 ASLAN Eren TUR 275
49 SEN Onat TUR 304
50 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 315
51 MEİCOV Nikola BUL 316
52 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL 318
53 KOLEV Ivan BUL 346
54 KASABOV Tervel BUL 353
55 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 359
56 POPOV Petar BUL 366
57 EREN Halit TUR
58 GUVEN uluc eke TUR
59 KUMLA Omer Batu TUR
60 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR
61 ONAT Kanat Cem TUR
62 COSKUN erturk selim TUR
63 DOGAN arda TUR
64 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL
65 KİRKOV Vasil BUL
66 IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR
67 CALİSKAN tuna TUR
68 BERRAK Candeniz TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR
70 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP
71 ENGEL Peter Thorvald DEN
72 BOYKOV Kristiyan BUL
73 IVANOV Konstantin BUL
74 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR
75 GAR umut TUR
76 YONCHEV Alen BUL
77 BEZCİ emir kemal TUR
78 URSUHADZE GIORGI GEO
79 BARUTCU arda TUR
80 BASHALOV Alek BUL
81 KARANADZE TEVDORE GEO
82 OLEINYKOV YEVGEN UKR



İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
5 Kasım 2022 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
SAHIN Yalin (TUR)

MACIT Uras TUR

SEN Onat TUR

ASLAN Eren TUR

BOYKOV Kristiyan BUL

IVANOV Konstantin BUL

TANERLER Arda TUR

WULFF Oliver DEN

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (BUL)
KILIC Eren (TUR)

GUNGOR Berk TUR

KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR

BOSTANBAS sarp TUR

TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre GEO

MİLANOV Nikola BUL

OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR

DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

KALENDER Enes Talha TUR

ULKU Isik Alaz TUR

MUTLU Arda TUR

MEİCOV Nikola BUL

YONCHEV Alen BUL

TAKKA Arda TUR

ENGEL Peter Thorvald DEN



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)
RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

BERRAK Candeniz TUR

SAKINC Ozgur TUR

BARUTCU arda TUR

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN

SAGARDİ DİAZ David ESP

GAR umut TUR

VODENOV Radoslav BUL

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

SENER Volkan (TUR)

BICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR

VAPURCU Ege TUR

OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR

KOLEV Ivan BUL

LAZOV Dimitar BUL

CALİSKAN tuna TUR

URSUHADZE GIORGI GEO

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

ONAY Mehmet (TUR)

ERDOL Fatih TUR

UGURLU Mehmet Emin TUR

ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR

KASABOV Tervel BUL

CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL

VAPURCU Efe TUR

VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

KUMUK Poyraz TUR

BEZCİ emir kemal TUR

DANKAZ Acar TUR

KİRKOV Vasil BUL

TONCHEV Dimitar BUL

CILINGIR Demir TUR

DENKIEWICZ Aleksander POL

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

TOKER Ates Efe TUR

YİLDİZ mehmet ozcan TUR

IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR

DALEKOV Simeon BUL

POPOV Petar BUL

AYAZ Yigit TUR

FRADELLOS Georgios GRE

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)

MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR

DOGAN arda TUR

EREN Halit TUR

STAYKOV Mihail BUL

PELOV Stanimir BUL

AYGUN Arda TUR

KARANADZE TEVDORE GEO



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

GUL Mustafa Can TUR

BARIS Efe TUR

GUVEN uluc eke TUR

GEORGİEV Nikolay - Tomas BUL

GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL

COSKUN erturk selim TUR

OLEINYKOV YEVGEN UKR

Strip 5
Referee(s):

MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

BASHALOV Alek BUL

TAKES Bora TUR

ONAT Kanat Cem TUR

KUMLA Omer Batu TUR

AKALİN Arda TUR

KOWALCZYK Lukasz POL

Strip 8
Referee(s):

KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

AKPİNAR ali baris TUR

ATANASOV Konstantin BUL

DOWGIERD Krzysztof POL

KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR

MERMUTOGLU Emir TUR

GUNDOGAR Mustafa Arda TUR



İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
5 Kasım 2022 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 TANERLER Arda TUR 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4T KUMUK Poyraz TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4T AYAZ Yigit TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
7 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre GEO 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
8 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
9 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander POL 5 0,83 26 7 +19 Advanced
10 SAGARDİ DİAZ David ESP 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
11 OLEINYKOV YEVGEN UKR 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
12 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
13T MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
13T AYGUN Arda TUR 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
15 MACIT Uras TUR 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
16 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
17 DOWGIERD Krzysztof POL 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
18 KOWALCZYK Lukasz POL 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
19 PELOV Stanimir BUL 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
20 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
21 MEİCOV Nikola BUL 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
22 CILINGIR Demir TUR 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
23 MUTLU Arda TUR 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
24 LAZOV Dimitar BUL 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
25 SAKINC Ozgur TUR 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
26 ERDOL Fatih TUR 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
27T BARIS Efe TUR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
27T VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
29T LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
29T OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
31 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
32 GUNDOGAR Mustafa Arda TUR 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
33 KUMLA Omer Batu TUR 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
34 ONAT Kanat Cem TUR 3 0,60 16 19 -3 Advanced
35 GUL Mustafa Can TUR 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
36 GEORGİEV Nikolay - Tomas BUL 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
37 ENGEL Peter Thorvald DEN 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
38 STAYKOV Mihail BUL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
39 GAR umut TUR 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
40 SEN Onat TUR 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
41 WULFF Oliver DEN 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
42 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
43 DANKAZ Acar TUR 3 0,50 17 18 -1 Advanced
44 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
45 TAKKA Arda TUR 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
46 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 3 0,50 16 21 -5 Advanced
47 VAPURCU Efe TUR 3 0,50 18 24 -6 Advanced
48 AKALİN Arda TUR 2 0,40 19 16 +3 Advanced
49 TAKES Bora TUR 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
50 KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
51 MERMUTOGLU Emir TUR 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
52 BOYKOV Kristiyan BUL 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
53 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
54 KOLEV Ivan BUL 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
55 VODENOV Radoslav BUL 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
56 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
57 UGURLU Mehmet Emin TUR 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
58 VAPURCU Ege TUR 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
59 KARANADZE TEVDORE GEO 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
60 URSUHADZE GIORGI GEO 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
61 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
62 ASLAN Eren TUR 2 0,33 14 24 -10 Advanced
63 BERRAK Candeniz TUR 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
64 BASHALOV Alek BUL 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
65 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 1 0,20 8 23 -15 Eliminated
66 BARUTCU arda TUR 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
67 IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
68 EREN Halit TUR 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 YİLDİZ mehmet ozcan TUR 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
70 POPOV Petar BUL 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
71 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
72 DOGAN arda TUR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
73 KİRKOV Vasil BUL 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
74 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
75 YONCHEV Alen BUL 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
76 CALİSKAN tuna TUR 1 0,17 8 26 -18 Eliminated
77 BEZCİ emir kemal TUR 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
78 GUNGOR Berk TUR 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
79 ULKU Isik Alaz TUR 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
80 KASABOV Tervel BUL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
81 IVANOV Konstantin BUL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
82 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: KILIC Eren (TUR)
Video: KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

1

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

1

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

2

3

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

4

Table of 16

1

Ref: AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

2

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

3

4

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

5

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

6

Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

7

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

8

Table of 32

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

1

2

3

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

4

5

Ref: ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)

6

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

7

8

9

10

11

Ref: KILIC Eren (TUR)

12

(13) MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih
13

Ref: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

14

(29) GEORGİEV Nikolay - Tomas
15

16

Table of 64

TUR

BUL

TUR

(32) GUNDOGAR Mustafa Arda
TUR

POL

TUR

TUR

BUL

POL

TUR

DEN

BUL

TUR

TUR

TUR

POL

TUR

GEO

DEN

TUR

BUL

TUR

BUL

BUL

(13) MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih
TUR

BUL

TUR

TUR

TUR

(36) GEORGİEV Nikolay - Tomas
BUL

BUL

TUR



Semi-Finals

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)
Video: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

4

Table of 8

Video: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

5

Video: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

6

Ref: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)
Video: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

7

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

9

10

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

11

12

(7) TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre

Ref: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

13

14

Ref: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

15

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

18

Ref: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)

19

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

20

Ref: SAHIN Yalin (TUR)

21

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

22

(27) VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil

Ref: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)

23

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

24

(7) TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre

Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

25

26

Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

27

Ref: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

28

Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

29

30

Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

31

32

Table of 64

TUR

TUR

TUR

(30) LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes

DEN

BUL

GRE

TUR

TUR

UKR

BUL

TUR

TUR

(27) VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil
SGP

BUL

GEO

TUR

(7) TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre
GEO

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

(42) OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda
TUR

BUL

ESP

TUR

TUR

TUR

POL

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR



Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
Video: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

1

Finals

Ref: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)
Video: KILIC Eren (TUR)

1

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KILIC Eren (TUR)
Video: KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

1

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

2

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)
Video: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

4

Table of 8

POL

POL

BUL

TUR

BUL

TUR

ESP

TUR



İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
5 Kasım 2022 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR 2.01.2006
2 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt POL 16.12.2006
3T TANERLER Arda TUR 29.06.2007
3T GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 4.01.2007
5 SAGARDİ DİAZ David ESP 5.07.2006
6 DOWGIERD Krzysztof POL 28.04.2006
7 PELOV Stanimir BUL 27.06.2007
8 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 26.04.2007
9 BICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR 11.02.2006
10 ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR 19.01.2007
11T KUMUK Poyraz TUR 17.06.2008
11T AYAZ Yigit TUR 1.01.2008
13 TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre GEO 12.02.2006
14 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander POL 16.12.2006
15 KOWALCZYK Lukasz POL 11.09.2006
16 CILINGIR Demir TUR 22.03.2006
17 OLEINYKOV YEVGEN UKR 30.09.2006
18 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 25.01.2007
19 MACIT Uras TUR 12.03.2007
20 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 6.02.2007
21 MEİCOV Nikola BUL 8.06.2009
22 MUTLU Arda TUR 22.07.2007
23 LAZOV Dimitar BUL 7.10.2006
24 SAKINC Ozgur TUR 29.10.2007
25 ERDOL Fatih TUR 8.12.2006
26T BARIS Efe TUR 4.01.2008
26T VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP 16.05.2007
28 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 15.08.2008
29 KUMLA Omer Batu TUR 11.03.2006
30 GUL Mustafa Can TUR 7.04.2007
31 GEORGİEV Nikolay - Tomas BUL 7.07.2008
32 MERMUTOGLU Emir TUR 14.07.2006
33 AYGUN Arda TUR 24.04.2006
34T LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 4.09.2007
34T OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 15.02.2008
36 GUNDOGAR Mustafa Arda TUR 11.02.2006
37 ONAT Kanat Cem TUR 5.09.2007
38 ENGEL Peter Thorvald DEN 17.07.2006
39 STAYKOV Mihail BUL 10.10.2006
40 GAR umut TUR 5.08.2008
41 SEN Onat TUR 16.11.2006
42 WULFF Oliver DEN 22.06.2007
43 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 17.05.2010
44 DANKAZ Acar TUR 11.01.2007
45 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 28.02.2008
46 TAKKA Arda TUR 15.05.2009
47 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 15.10.2008
48 VAPURCU Efe TUR 28.03.2007
49 AKALİN Arda TUR 24.02.2008
50 TAKES Bora TUR 21.03.2006
51 KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR 2.05.2007
52 BOYKOV Kristiyan BUL 3.05.2007
53 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL 1.10.2007
54 KOLEV Ivan BUL 19.01.2007
55 VODENOV Radoslav BUL 28.02.2007
56 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 27.03.2007
57 UGURLU Mehmet Emin TUR 10.10.2006
58 VAPURCU Ege TUR 9.09.2009
59 KARANADZE TEVDORE GEO 24.07.2006
60 URSUHADZE GIORGI GEO 22.04.2009
61 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 11.11.2008
62 ASLAN Eren TUR 19.02.2009
63 BERRAK Candeniz TUR 21.01.2009
64 BASHALOV Alek BUL 23.06.2006
65 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 12.05.2009
66 BARUTCU arda TUR 25.04.2007
67 IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR 7.12.2007
68 EREN Halit TUR 17.03.2009



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 YİLDİZ mehmet ozcan TUR 5.04.2008
70 POPOV Petar BUL 10.05.2007
71 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 3.11.2008
72 DOGAN arda TUR 8.08.2008
73 KİRKOV Vasil BUL 21.04.2008
74 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 2.02.2010
75 YONCHEV Alen BUL 26.04.2007
76 CALİSKAN tuna TUR 5.06.2009
77 BEZCİ emir kemal TUR 18.08.2006
78 GUNGOR Berk TUR 1.03.2008
79 ULKU Isik Alaz TUR 3.03.2007
80 KASABOV Tervel BUL 30.09.2008
81 IVANOV Konstantin BUL 25.11.2009
82 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 17.07.2009



İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
5 Kasım 2022 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR 00838898 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR C 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KILIC Eren TUR 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR 00849026 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL C 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 00827832 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 00841595 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ONAY Mehmet TUR 00838895 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
RAYKİN Dimitar BUL 00838816 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SAHIN Yalin TUR 00834483 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
SENER Volkan TUR 00832147 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
VODENOV Valentin BUL 00838818 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 82
Total participants: 82
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 9

TUR: 48 participants
BUL: 20 participants
POL: 4 participants
DEN: 3 participants
GEO: 3 participants
GRE: 1 participants
SGP: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


